w
w
w
.s
ta
h
l.
d

Please contact your local sales office for more details.
Variations
Type code: please fill in fields
Order Number
YL60 / _ / _ _ / _ / _ / _
Gas group
 EU, IN and RU units IIB B
IIB + H2 C
 UL units C, D gas groups C
 B, C, D gas groups B
Rated operational voltage
24 V DC D
48 V DC F
115 V AC L
230 V AC N
Flash energy
5 Joule 50
Lens colour
amber A
red R
green G
opal O
blue B
clear C
yellow Y
Certification
ATEX EU
UL UL
IECEx IN
GOST-R RU
Additions
activation telephone initiate TI
additional approvals L
Explosion Proof Combination Signal – 110 dB (A) / 5 Joule
Series YL60 CS&
Clifford &Snell
Signalling Devices 2014-11-01·EK00·III·enE5/5
Accessories and Spare Parts
Designation Figure Description Group Order number Art. no. WebCode
Cable gland
14976E00
Compound Barrier Cable Glands
Ex d and Ex e for all Types of
Unarmoured Cables
IIB + H2
and IIC
8163/2-20-
PXSS2K-M20
138888 8163J
14742E00
Compound Barrier Cable Glands
Ex d and Ex e for all Types of
Armoured Cables
IIB + H2
and IIC
8163/2-20-
PX2K-M20
138875 8163I
14977E00
Cable Glands Ex d and Ex e for
Unarmoured Cables
IIB 8163/2-20-
A2F-M20
138772 8163A
14978E00
Triton CDS Cable Glands
Ex d and Ex e for all Types of
Armoured Cables
IIB 8163/2-20-
T3CDS-M20
138902 8163K
Note Approvals of cable entries have to be observed.
Accessories and Spare Parts